

GLOBAL OIL FIELD SERVICES, LLC

REMIT TO 24 S. Lincoln
Russell, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

DATE <i>7-26-17</i>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE # <i>1000000</i>	WELL # <i>10-11</i>	LOCATION <i>Cherokee 4 S 25 W</i>			COUNTY	STATE	
OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE)							

CONTRACTOR <i>LARSEN</i>	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB <i>string</i>	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED <i>5 1/2 cu yd</i>
HOLE SIZE <i>14"</i>	T.D.
CASING SIZE <i>5 3/4"</i>	DEPTH
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <i>42</i>	
PERFS	
DISPLACEMENT <i>105.16 bbl</i>	
EQUIPMENT	

PUMP TRUCK # <i>417</i>	CEMENTER <i>BIV</i>
BULK TRUCK #	HELPER <i>JASON</i>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER <i>Edie</i>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER <i>Bill</i>

COMMON <i>7 154</i>	@ <i>16.50</i>	<i>300.00</i>
POZMIX <i>56</i>	@ <i>7.50</i>	<i>420.00</i>
GEL <i>7</i>	@ <i>30.00</i>	<i>210.00</i>
CHLORIDE	@	
ASC	@	
GMD <i>190</i>	@ <i>18.00</i>	<i>3420.00</i>
<i>170 secy / 20</i>	@ <i>3.00</i>	<i>510.00</i>
HANDLING <i>400</i>	@ <i>1.90</i>	<i>760.00</i>
MILEAGE <i>25/100/400</i>		<i>750.00</i>
TOTAL		<i>10852.00</i>

REMARKS:
PKID 4310
Pipe 4 1/2" x 14'00" Seal Cement Case
4 1/2" x 14'00" Seal Cement Case
4 1/2" x 14'00" Seal Cement Case
4 1/2" x 14'00" Seal Cement Case
4 1/2" x 14'00" Seal Cement Case
4 1/2" x 14'00" Seal Cement Case

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<i>1400.00</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE <i>Back up 100</i>	@ <i>3.00</i>	<i>300.00</i>
MANIFOLD <i>Pump truck 100</i>	@ <i>6.00</i>	<i>600.00</i>
TOTAL		<i>2300.00</i>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<i>702 lbs</i>	@ <i>84</i>	<i>672.00</i>
<i>125 lbs</i>	@ <i>215</i>	<i>2687.50</i>
<i>125 lbs</i>	@ <i>215</i>	<i>2687.50</i>
<i>125 lbs</i>	@ <i>215</i>	<i>2687.50</i>
TOTAL		<i>1927.00</i>

CHARGE TO: *Buckeye*
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

Global Oil Field Services, LLC
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.
PRINTED NAME _____
SIGNATURE *[Signature]*

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
TOTAL CHARGES _____
DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Revised because they added...
Station by Chase

13263.24
415,564.10
2,334.62

GLOBAL OIL FIELD SERVICES, LLC

24 S. Lincoln
RUSSELL, KS 67665

HAYS RCVD

OCT 02 2019

WFO



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
9/30/2019	13857

Bill To
BEREXCO LLC PO BOX 723 HAYS,KS 67601
OCT 07 2019

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
ARROYO#21-11	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
154	COMMON CEMENT	16.50	2,541.00
56	POZ	9.50	532.00
7	BENTONITE GEL	30.00	210.00
28	FLO-SEAL	2.07143	58.00
190	GMDC COMMON CEMENT	18.69	3,551.10
400	HANDLING	1.90	760.00
	BULK MILEAGE	3,200.00	3,200.00
	TRI-PLEX PUMP TRUCK CHARGE FOR LONGSTRING	1,400.00	1,400.00
100	LMV- ONE WAY	3.00	300.00
100	HEAVY EQUIPMENT. ONE WAY	6.00	600.00
8	5 1/2 TURBOLIZER	84.00	672.00
2	5 1/2 BASKET	215.00	430.00
1	5 1/2 LD PLUG & BAFFLE	285.00	285.00
1	5 1/2 AFU FLOAT SHOE	325.00	325.00
2.15	CHARGED AFTER THE FIRST 4HRS OF WAITING	325.5814	700.00
15% DISCOUNT IF PAID WITHIN 15 DAYS OF INVOICE .			

ACP per bid

Thank you for your business.		Total	\$15,564.10
Phone #	Fax #		
785-445-3525	785-445-3526		